10° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA ANIVERSARIO DE MONGAGUA

Relatério Geral - MORADOR - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

51

346
399
385
155

Nome

CARLOS FRANCISCO ALMEIDA
SANTOS

ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA MAPPA
JHONNATAN PIRES DE CAMARGO
VITOR HUGO DA SILVA

AILTON RODRIGUES

Relatorio emitido em 04/12/2022 as 10:03:17

YPS EVENTOS

34

27
25
25
40

WWW.YPSEVENTOS.COM.BR

Fx.Et.

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

<

= 2 £ £

Equipe
PEDREIRA MONGAGUA

BRASIL RUNNER
ARENA PROJETOS
ARENA PROJETOS
ARENA PROJETOS

Tempo

00:24:25

00:24:33
00:24:40
00:25:17
00:26:45
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